NSL
J.O. EASLEY INC.
P.O. Box 245 88211-0245
119 South Roselawn, Suite 302
Artesia, New Mexico 88210
Telephone (505) 746-1070
Fax (505) 746-1073
25 IQQ7

Grayburg Jackson 7-Rivers QN GB SA
1 0 Proposed Pool 2
1 1 Work Type Code
N
" Well Type Code
P
" Cable/Rotary
R
" Lease TypeCode
S
" Ground Level Elevation
3746
1 6 Multiple " Proposed Depth
4000'
1 8 Formation G r a y b u r g -
1 5 1 Contractor 2 0 Spud Date
ASAP
2 1 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole size Casing Size Casing weight/foot Setting Depth Sacks of Cement Estimated TOC
12 VA" 8 5/8" J-55 23# 493' 300 Class"C" circulate to surf.
7 7/8" 5 W J-55 17# 5000' 700 Halli. Lite circulate to 100'
650 Prem.Plus above 85/8"
casing shoe
2 2 Describe the proposed program If this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK give the data on the present productive zone and proposed new productive zone.
Describe the blowout prevention program, if any. Use additional sheets ifnecessary.
Propose to drill above captioned well to a total depth of4000' with rotary rig. If commercial production is
indicated, well will be perforated and stimulated as necessary. This Directional Well will be drilled to an
Unorthodox bottom hole location and therefore has been forwarded to the OCD in Santa Fe for administrative
approval.
Blow Out Prevention: 10" Series 900 Type "E" Shaffer Hydraulic BOP will be used.
2 3 1 hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to lhe best of
my knowledge and belief. r\ OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
2 3 1 hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to lhe best of
my knowledge and belief. r\
Approved by:
Printed name: Michael R. Burch, CPL Title:
Title: Agent for The Wiser Oil Company Approval Date: Expiration Date:
Date: 8-21-97 Phone: 505-746-1070 Conditions of Approval:
Attached •
DISTRICT I
eo. Box taw. Hoi>i». m ssati-ieao
DISTRICT II
P.O. Drawer DD. Artesia, NM 88211-0718
DISTRICT D3
1000 Rio Brazos Bd., Artec NM 87410
DISTRICT IV
P.O. Bos 2088. Santa Fe. RM 87604-2088
State of New Mexico
b e q r , Minerals and Natural Resources Department
O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N D I V I S I O N
P.O. Box 2088
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
Form C-102
Revised February 10, 10M
Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease — 4 Copies
Fee tease - 3 Copies
• AMENDED REPORT
API Number Pool Code Pool Name
Property Code Property Name
STATE AZ
Well Number
3
OGRID No. Operator Name
THE WISER OIL COMPANY
Elevation
3746
Surface Location
OL or lot No.
M
Section
16
Township
17 S